
Date Region NewConfirmedCases NewProbableCases NewTotalCases CumulativeConfirmed CumulativeProb CumulativeTotalCases

3/1/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 0 0 0 0 0 0

3/2/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 0 0 0 0 0 0

3/3/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 0 0 0 0 0 0

3/4/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 0 0 0 0 0 0

3/5/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 0 0 0 0 0 0

3/6/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 2 0 2 2 0 2

3/7/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 2 0 2 4 0 4

3/8/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 3 0 3 7 0 7

3/9/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 4 0 4 11 0 11

3/10/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 3 0 3 14 0 14

3/11/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 7 0 7 21 0 21

3/12/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 6 0 6 27 0 27

3/13/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 20 0 20 47 0 47

3/14/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 12 1 13 59 1 60

3/15/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 21 0 21 80 1 81

3/16/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 26 0 26 106 1 107

3/17/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 41 0 41 147 1 148

3/18/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 62 2 64 209 3 212

3/19/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 101 0 101 310 3 313

3/20/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 127 0 127 437 3 440

3/21/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 121 3 124 558 6 564

3/22/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 195 4 199 753 10 763

3/23/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 227 1 228 980 11 991

3/24/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 307 2 309 1287 13 1300

3/25/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 646 6 652 1933 19 1952

3/26/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 575 4 579 2508 23 2531

3/27/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 592 12 604 3100 35 3135

3/28/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 695 10 705 3795 45 3840

3/29/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 738 6 744 4533 51 4584

3/30/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 836 4 840 5369 55 5424

3/31/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 1057 14 1071 6426 69 6495

4/1/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 1275 7 1282 7701 76 7777

4/2/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 1483 13 1496 9184 89 9273

4/3/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 1696 9 1705 10880 98 10978



4/4/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 1551 8 1559 12431 106 12537

4/5/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 1564 7 1571 13995 113 14108

4/6/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 1577 8 1585 15572 121 15693

4/7/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 1841 23 1864 17413 144 17557

4/8/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 2050 12 2062 19463 156 19619

4/9/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 1774 19 1793 21237 175 21412

4/10/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 1736 34 1770 22973 209 23182

4/11/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 1168 13 1181 24141 222 24363

4/12/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 1322 15 1337 25463 237 25700

4/13/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 1129 36 1165 26592 273 26865

4/14/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 1142 31 1173 27734 304 28038

4/15/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 1209 28 1237 28943 332 29275

4/16/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 1716 53 1769 30659 385 31044

4/17/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 1652 35 1687 32311 420 32731

4/18/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 1232 10 1242 33543 430 33973

4/19/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 950 10 960 34493 440 34933

4/20/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 996 23 1019 35489 463 35952

4/21/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 1159 36 1195 36648 499 37147

4/22/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 1675 25 1700 38323 524 38847

4/23/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 1600 45 1645 39923 569 40492

4/24/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 1336 48 1384 41259 617 41876

4/25/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 1169 24 1193 42428 641 43069

4/26/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 866 10 876 43294 651 43945

4/27/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 1278 32 1310 44572 683 45255

4/28/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 1054 30 1084 45626 713 46339

4/29/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 1423 46 1469 47049 759 47808

4/30/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 1093 65 1158 48142 824 48966

5/1/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 1299 28 1327 49441 852 50293

5/2/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 937 30 967 50378 882 51260

5/3/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 781 31 812 51159 913 52072

5/4/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 793 34 827 51952 947 52899

5/5/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 880 50 930 52832 997 53829

5/6/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 972 42 1014 53804 1039 54843

5/7/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 1235 71 1306 55039 1110 56149

5/8/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 962 55 1017 56001 1165 57166



5/9/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 1282 46 1328 57283 1211 58494

5/10/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 504 41 545 57787 1252 59039

5/11/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 764 25 789 58551 1277 59828

5/12/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 686 53 739 59237 1330 60567

5/13/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 814 83 897 60051 1413 61464

5/14/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 885 64 949 60936 1477 62413

5/15/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 858 63 921 61794 1540 63334

5/16/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 545 24 569 62339 1564 63903

5/17/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 719 49 768 63058 1613 64671

5/18/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 514 21 535 63572 1634 65206

5/19/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 709 51 760 64281 1685 65966

5/20/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 760 85 845 65041 1770 66811

5/21/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 783 49 832 65824 1819 67643

5/22/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 616 57 673 66440 1876 68316

5/23/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 643 46 689 67083 1922 69005

5/24/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 431 24 455 67514 1946 69460

5/25/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 386 10 396 67900 1956 69856

5/26/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 633 19 652 68533 1975 70508

5/27/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 511 29 540 69044 2004 71048

5/28/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 579 24 603 69623 2028 71651

5/29/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 581 17 598 70204 2045 72249

5/30/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 448 16 464 70652 2061 72713

5/31/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 334 6 340 70986 2067 73053

6/1/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 507 15 522 71493 2082 73575

6/2/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 432 15 447 71925 2097 74022

6/3/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 453 16 469 72378 2113 74491

6/4/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 407 15 422 72785 2128 74913

6/5/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 646 23 669 73431 2151 75582

6/6/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 350 13 363 73781 2164 75945

6/7/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 297 7 304 74078 2171 76249

6/8/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 409 14 423 74487 2185 76672

6/9/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 346 18 364 74833 2203 77036

6/10/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 407 26 433 75240 2229 77469

6/11/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 574 17 591 75814 2246 78060

6/12/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 410 20 430 76224 2266 78490



6/13/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 324 10 334 76548 2276 78824

6/14/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 337 8 345 76885 2284 79169

6/15/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 330 7 337 77215 2291 79506

6/16/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 337 14 351 77552 2305 79857

6/17/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 417 13 430 77969 2318 80287

6/18/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 498 18 516 78467 2336 80803

6/19/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 470 14 484 78937 2350 81287

6/20/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 450 12 462 79387 2362 81749

6/21/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 440 10 450 79827 2372 82199

6/22/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 489 17 506 80316 2389 82705

6/23/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 464 19 483 80780 2408 83188

6/24/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 567 10 577 81347 2418 83765

6/25/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 589 15 604 81936 2433 84369

6/26/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 586 19 605 82522 2452 84974

6/27/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 478 11 489 83000 2463 85463

6/28/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 535 7 542 83535 2470 86005

6/29/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 571 13 584 84106 2483 86589

6/30/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 633 12 645 84739 2495 87234

7/1/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 828 20 848 85567 2515 88082

7/2/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 721 27 748 86288 2542 88830

7/3/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 622 27 649 86910 2569 89479

7/4/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 537 18 555 87447 2587 90034

7/5/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 505 11 516 87952 2598 90550

7/6/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 794 12 806 88746 2610 91356

7/7/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 878 27 905 89624 2637 92261

7/8/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 723 15 738 90347 2652 92999

7/9/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 903 17 920 91250 2669 93919

7/10/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 801 17 818 92051 2686 94737

7/11/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 622 22 644 92673 2708 95381

7/12/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 387 15 402 93060 2723 95783

7/13/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 870 33 903 93930 2756 96686

7/14/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 964 19 983 94894 2775 97669

7/15/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 756 27 783 95650 2802 98452

7/16/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 1016 22 1038 96666 2824 99490

7/17/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 763 36 799 97429 2860 100289



7/18/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 746 15 761 98175 2875 101050

7/19/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 729 8 737 98904 2883 101787

7/20/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 991 30 1021 99895 2913 102808

7/21/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 746 12 758 100641 2925 103566

7/22/2020 PENNSYLVANIA 767 25 792 101408 2950 104358


